Product information –
OpDAT patch cord MPO/MTP®
Product specification
MPO/MTP® patch cords are mainly used in data centers with
transmission rates of 10, 40 or 100 Gbit/s. They are used to
connect distribution technology, e.g. 19” panels, to active
components such as servers or switches.
The MPO FO connector type is a multi-fiber connector in

151 X X XXX XX0 XX
5
Ordering information
Cable type Length
A = Type A
B = Type B
C = Type C
F = Type A, PVP
G = Type B, PVP
H = Type C, PVP
Fiber type
Connector type
Side B PolarityConnector type
Side A
METZ CONNECT – OpDAT patch cord MPO/MTP®
A = 12 fibers, Ø 2,0 mm
B = 12 fibers, Ø 3,0 mm
D = 8 fibers, Ø 2,0 mm
C = 8 fibers, Ø 3,0 mm
TF = MTP® female
     (12 fibers)
TM =MTP® male
     (12 fibers)
8F =MTP® female
    (8 fibers)
8M =MTP® male
    (8 fibers)
TF = MTP® female
     (12 fibers)
TM =MTP® male
     (12 fibers)
8F =MTP® female
    (8 fibers)
8M =MTP® male
    (8 fibers)
02
/2
02
2
METZ CONNECT GmbH
Im Tal 2
78176 Blumberg
Germany
Phone +49 7702 533- 0
Fax +49 77 02 533-189
METZ CONNECT GmbH is a member of the following
organizations and associations.
METZ CONNECT USA Inc.
200 Tornillo Way
Tinton Falls, NJ 07712
USA
Phone + 1-732-389-1300
Fax + 1-732-389-9066
METZ CONNECT France SAS
28, Rue Schweighaeuser
67000 Strasbourg
France
Phone + 33 38 86 170 73
Fax + 33 38 86 194 73
METZ CONNECT Austria GmbH
c/o German chamber of commerce
in Austria
Schwarzenbergplatz 5, Top 3/1
1030 Vienna
Austria
Phone + 43 1 227 12 64
Fax + 43 1 227 12 66
METZ CONNECT Zhongshan Ltd.
Ping Chang Road
Ping Pu Industrial Park